NEW PRODUCTS! POWER TANKWelcome to
Power Tank is the original CO2 air system and has been setting the standard for all
high performance air systems used to inflate tires, run air tools, and for other uses
since 1997.  Our passion for new technology to improve the performance of our
products is what makes Power Tank the #1 brand in high performance air.  Power
Tank products guarantee you the best in performance, the best in quality, and the
best in design.

#DIG-8255*
NEW!
HOW TO ORDER YOUR PT SYSTEM
10
Consult our charts on page 15 to help choose the right system to fit your needs.
1
Choose your tank size.
2 Choose your tank color.
Clear
Alum.
Trans.
Black
Team
Yellow
Polar
White
Candy
Blue
PT5 X
PT10 X X X X X
PT15 X X X
PT20 X
X = Available
3
Choose a bracket package. (Available in 5, 10, 15, 20 lb.) OR Choose a Track Pack Package (Available in 10, 15, and 20 lb. only) 4 Choose your options.
And don’t forget to choose your accessories.
PT10 Size Shown
The Track Pack is designed around
the “Speed Bag” and is a great
way to transport and protect
your Power Tank.  The name “Track
Pack” came from auto racing where
Power Tanks are carried around
the track.  The versatile Speed
Bag is also useful for RVers, off
roaders, service techs, carpentry,
and mobile mechanics.
It is well padded with an
extra layer of ballistic
cloth at the base.  Two
large pockets store the
hose and tools.  A shoulder
strap at the top and a
handle on the side make for
easy carrying. Track Packs
are available in PT10, PT15,
and PT20 sizes.
Includes:
• SuperFlow HP250i
Regulator
• Lt. Weight Aluminum
CO2 Tank w/
Sherwood nickel
valve
• Tank Boot
• Regulator Cover
• Power Grip Guard
• Super Bracket
• SuperFlex 25’ hose
• Air Lock coupler
• Ball Air Chuck
Includes
• SuperFlow HP250i
Regulator
• Lt. Weight Aluminum
CO2 Tank w/
Sherwood nickel
valve